Posten Grande Finale STCC Mantorp Park

Radical Mantorp Park 3,106 Km
Prel. Race 1 Resultat 29.09.2007 15:05
Tavling (11 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S$1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
(44) Ibrahim Bakirci
(5) Christofer Karlsson 1 15:24:57.510 1:27.792 - - - -
1 15:24:58.308 1:28.124 - - - - 2 15:26:19.529 1:22.019 - - - -
2 15:26:20.109 1:21.801 - - - - 3 15:27:41.655 1:22.126 - - - -
3 15:27:42.168 1:22.059 - - - - 4 15:29:03.374 1:21.719 - - - -
4 15:29:02.608 1:20.440 - - - - 5 15:30:23.460 1:20.086 - - - -
5 15:30:22.320 1:19.712 - - - - 6 15:31:44.706 1:21.246 - - - -
6 15:31:42.053 1:19.733 - - - - 7 15:33:04.810 1:20.104 - - - -
7 15:33:01.678 1:19.625 - - - - 8 15:34:24.893 1:20.083 - - - -
8 15:34:20.016 1:18.338 - - - - 9 15:35:44.522 1:19.629 - - - -
9 15:35:39.015 1:18.999 - - - - 10 15:37:04.010 1:19.488 - - - -
10 15:36:57.359 1:18.344 - - - - 1 15:38:23.190 1:19.180 - - - -
11 15:38:16.045 1:18.686 - - - -
(27) Andreas Ebbesson
(21) Christian Kronegard 1 15:25:01.811 1:31.400 - - - -
1 15:24:58.973 1:29.437 - - - - 2 15:26:27.706 1:25.895 - - - -
2 15:26:22.585 1:23.612 - - - - 3 15:27:50.287 1:22.581 - - - -
3 15:27:44.620 1:22.035 - - - - 4 15:29:10.877 1:20.590 - - - -
4 15:29:05.703 1:21.083 - - - - 5 15:30:31.154 1:20.277 - - - -
5 15:30:25.524 1:19.821 - - - - 6 15:31:51.233 1:20.079 - - - -
6 15:31:45.079 1:19.555 - - - - 7 15:33:10.460 1:19.227 - - - -
7 15:33:04.105 1:19.026 - - - - 8 15:34:29.302 1:18.842 - - - -
8 15:34:22.317 1:18.212 - - - - 9 15:35:48.451 1:19.149 - - - -
9 15:35:40.627 1:18.310 - - - - 10 15:37:07.001 1:18.550 - - - -
10 15:36:58.826 1:18.199 - - - - 1 15:38:25.109 1:18.108 - - - -
1 15:38:17.206 1:18.380 - - - -
(50) Tobias Larsson
(36) Mikael Ohlsson 1 15:25:00.718 1:30.750 - - - -
1 15:24:58.607 1:29.203 - - - - 2 15:26:24.558 1:23.840 - - - -
2 15:26:21.744 1:23.137 - - - - 3 15:27:47.684 1:23.126 - - - -
3 15:27:42.906 1:21.162 - - - - 4 15:29:09.425 1:21.741 - - - -
4 15:29:03.706 1:20.800 - - - - 5 15:30:30.730 1:21.305 - - - -
5 15:30:23.820 1:20.114 - - - - 6 15:31:50.886 1:20.156 - - - -
6 15:31:43.946 1:20.126 - - - - 7 15:33:11.079 1:20.193 - - - -
7 15:33:03.010 1:19.064 - - - - 8 15:34:30.294 1:19.215 - - - -
8 15:34:20.836 1:17.826 - - - - 9 15:35:49.330 1:19.036 - - - -
9 15:35:39.958 1:19.122 - - - - 10 15:37:08.625 1:19.295 - - - -
10 15:36:59.290 1:19.332 - - - - 1 15:38:27.577 1:18.952 - - - -
1 15:38:17.597 1:18.307 - - - -
(4) David Olsson
(51) Niklas Lovén 1 15:25:02.563 1:31.699 - - - -
1 15:25:00.362 1:30.697 - - - - 2 15:26:28.272 1:25.709 - - - -
2 15:26:23.332 1:22.970 - - - - 3 15:27:53.241 1:24.969 - - - -
3 15:27:45.563 1:22.231 - - - - 4 15:29:14.422 1:21.181 - - - -
4 15:29:06.295 1:20.732 - - - - 5 15:30:35.323 1:20.901 - - - -
5 15:30:26.207 1:19.912 - - - - 6 15:31:54.775 1:19.452 - - - -
6 15:31:45.775 1:19.568 - - - - 7 15:33:13.378 1:18.603 - - - -
7 15:33:05.007 1:19.232 - - - - 8 15:34:31.692 1:18.314 - - - -
8 15:34:24.042 1:19.035 - - - - 9 15:35:49.894 1:18.202 - - - -
9 15:35:42.407 1:18.365 - - - - 10 15:37:09.524 1:19.630 - - - -
10 15:37:01.012 1:18.605 - - - - 1 15:38:27.688 1:18.164 - - - -
1 15:38:19.192 1:18.180 - - - -

(8) Emma Kimilainen

(30) Audun Njés 1 15:25:03.242 1:20.897 - - . -

1 15:24:58.697 1:28.535 - - B . 2 15:26:32.834 1:29.592 - - - -

2 15:26:20.405 1:21.708 - - - - 3 15:27:55.730 1:22.896 - - - -

3 15:27:41.692 1:21.287 - - - - 4 15:29:18.068 1:22.338 - - - -

4 15:29:02.312 1:20.620 - - - - 5 15:30:39.899 1:21.831 - - - -

5 15:30:21.816 1:19.504 - - - - 6 15:32:00.025 1:20.126 - - - -

6 15:31:41.839 1:20.023 - - N . 7 15:33:18.884 1:18.859 - - - -

7 15:33:01.169 1:19.330 - - - - 8 15:34:37.056 1:18.172 - - - -

8 15:34:20.164 1:18.995 - - - - 9 15:35:55.675 1:18.619 - - - -

9 15:35:39.810 1:19.646 - - - - 10 15:37:14.096 1:18.421 - - - -

10 15:37:03.161 1:23.351 - - - - 11 15:38:32.516 1:18.420 - - - -

1 15:38:22.501 1:19.340 - - - -
(22) Viktor Hallrup
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Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm PTTm
1 15:25:01.301 1:30.680 - - - - 2 15:26:36.375 1:29.679 - - - -
2 15:26:27.977 1:26.676 - - - - 3 15:28:03.108 1:26.733 - - - -
3 15:27:54.357 1:26.380 - - - - 4 15:29:27.958 1:24.850 - - - -
4 15:29:16.712 1:22.355 - - - - 5 15:30:53.035 1:25.077 - - - -
5 15:30:38.728 1:22.016 - - - - 6 15:32:16.716 1:23.681 - - - -
6 15:31:59.324 1:20.596 - - - - 7 15:33:39.768 1:23.052 - - - -
7 15:33:19.829 1:20.505 - - - - 8 15:35:01.866 1:22.098 - - - -
8 15:34:40.069 1:20.240 - - - - 9 15:36:23.112 1:21.246 - - - -
9 15:35:59.800 1:19.731 - - - - 10 15:37:43.315 1:20.203 - - - -
10 15:37:19.422 1:19.622 - - - - 1 15:39:04.180 1:20.865 - - - -
11 15:38:38.556 1:19.134 - - - -
(80) Roger Andersson
(46) Slim Borgudd 1 15:25:06.366 1:34.374 - - - -
1 15:25:03.132 1:32.699 - - - - 2 15:26:35.642 1:29.276 - - - -
2 15:26:29.223 1:26.091 - - - - 3 15:28:02.295 1:26.653 - - - -
3 15:27:54.165 1:24.942 - - - - 4 15:29:29.275 1:26.980 - - - -
4 15:29:18.767 1:24.602 - - - - 5 15:30:55.445 1:26.170 - - - -
5 15:30:40.668 1:21.901 - - - - 6 15:32:20.128 1:24.683 - - - -
6 15:32:02.026 1:21.358 - - - - 7 15:33:43.843 1:23.715 - - - -
7 15:33:23.754 1:21.728 - - - - 8 15:35:06.382 1:22.539 - - - -
8 15:34:43.927 1:20.173 - - - - 9 15:36:31.013 1:24.631 - - - -
9 15:36:04.056 1:20.129 - - - - 10 15:37:53.341 1:22.328 - - - -
10 15:37:23.578 1:19.522 - - - - 1 15:39:16.204 1:22.863 - - - -
11 15:38:42.193 1:18.615 - - - -
(54) Marcus Nordenstrém
(29) Michael Johansson 1 15:25:03.628 1:32.276 - - - -
1 15:25:05.098 1:33.892 - - - - 2 15:26:28.513 1:24.885 - - - -
2 15:26:32.039 1:26.941 - - - - 3 15:27:53.017 1:24.504 - - - -
3 15:27:54.752 1:22.713 - - - - 4 15:29:15.833 1:22.816 - - - -
4 15:29:17.506 1:22.754 - - - - 5 15:31:01.270 1:45.437 - - - -
5 15:30:39.674 1:22.168 = - - - 6 15:32:24.088 1:22.818 - - - -
6 15:32:01.716 1:22.042 - - - - 7 15:33:47.909 1:23.821 - - - -
7 15:33:23.182 1:21.466 - - - - 8 15:35:12.109 1:24.200 - - - -
8 15:34:43.048 1:19.866 - - - - 9 15:36:35.972 1:23.863 - - - -
9 15:36:03.841 1:20.793 - - - - 10 15:37:59.358 1:23.386 - - - -
10 15:37:25.046 1:21.205 - - - - 11 15:39:23.476 1:24.118 - - - -
11 15:38:45.813 1:20.767 - - - -
(98) Tomas Lidbacken
(77) Mikael Eklund 1 15:25:07.309 1:34.967 - - - -
1 15:25:04.769 1:33.064 - - - - 2 15:26:38.794 1:31.485 - - - -
2 15:26:33.732 1:28.963 - - - - 3 15:28:06.064 \ 1:27.270 - - - -
3 15:27:58.017 1:24.285 - - - - 4 15:29:35.973 1:29.909 - - - -
4 15:29:21.848 1:23.831 - - - - p5 15:32:15.273 2:39.300 - - - 48.541
5 15:30:45.627 1:23.779 - - - - 6 15:33:47.078 1:31.805 - - - -
6 15:32:10.034 1:24.407 - - - - 7 15:35:16.208 1:29.130 - - - -
7 15:33:33.586 1:23.552 - - - - 8 15:36:44.800 1:28.592 - - - -
8 15:34:56.434 1:22.848 - - - - 9 15:38:13.282 1:28.482 - - - -
9 15:36:18.421 1:21.987 - - - - 10 15:39:41.239 1:27.957 - - - -
10 15:37:40.462 1:22.041 - - - -
11 15:39:03.546 1:23.084 - - - - (9) Per Staaf Jr
1 15:25:00.238 1:29.631 - - - -
(45) Mattias Nordenstrém 2 15:28:24.746 3:24.508 - - - -
1 15:25:01.958 1:30.836 - - - - 3 15:29:50.357 1:25.611 - - - -
2 15:26:27.410 1:25.452 - - - -
3 15:27:51.242 1:23.832 - - - - (6) Perry Johansson
4 15:29:14.203 1:22.961 - - - - 1 15:25:12.698 |  1:39.447 - - - -
5 15:30:37.136 1:22.933 - - - - 2 15:26:56.569 1:43.871 - - - -
6 15:32:01.193 1:24.057 - - - -
7 15:33:25.100 1:23.907 - - - - (15) Dick Sahlén
8 15:34:48.608 1:23.508 - - - - 1 15:24:59.350 \ 1:29.362 - - - -
9 15:36:13.937 1:25.329 - - - -
10 15:37:38.791 1:24.854 - - - -
11 15:39:03.906 1:25.115 - - - -
(99) Ingvar Mattsson
1 15:25:06.696 1:34.623 - - - -
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